Contract development for customized culture media

SOLALLIS BIO

Stem Design’

Cust

e @

I Development example
Optimize media formulation for your purpose

"™ 1 BuildanMsClibrary with Al
CA | x Medium> 2 Screening with /n vitrotests

3 Optimization, Manufacturing,
Formulation disclosure

Immunosuppressive effect 700 Exosome (CD9/63 +)
(MLR test) 600

500

400
300
200
1

3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1
0

Edge No.
35 6 VEGF
30 X
25
20
15
10

- |
[
1 2 3 8 9

CD9/63 (pg/mL)

o
N I

(P)

(pg/mL/100000cells)

PH 5

MSC - - AF Edgel FEdge? Edge3 Edged Edge5 Edgeb 0
Edge No.

-‘
- M sb@inabata.com




